
Société Poids
1 Rosport Goodyear 24190
2 Feelen 14220
3 Gilsdorf 8980
4 Wasserbillig 7140
5 Steinsel 7050
6 Bettembourg 5330
7 Stadbredimus 5090
8 Echternach 4970   3 Fescher
9 Petange 3980

10 Ettelbreck 3490
11 Ueschdref 2000 3170  4 Fescher
12 Hollerich 1310   2 Fescher
13 Wellenstein 1030   1 Fescher

Clubs  non classees Poids
1
2

Coupe Faber Nic
                              Dimanche, le 08 Septembre 2024

Classement Sociétés



NAME VEREIN KAT. STAND GEWICHT
1 Libar Francois Rouspert/Good. VET 104 9460
2 Bildgen Roland Rouspert/Good. VET 138 5380
3 Wagner Fredy Feelen 92 SEN 3 5300
4 Denelle Alain Feelen 92 MAS 158 4600
5 Remy Guy Steinsel MAS 139 4570
6 Reichling Pierre Rouspert/Good. MAS 124 4340
7 Steffen Jean Echternach MAS 148 3820
8 Pleim Aly Gilsdorf MAS 141 2930
9 Hardt Carlo Rouspert/Good. VET 161 2760

10 Melchior Fred Rouspert/Good. SEN 27 2250
11 Wolter Alain Gilsdorf MAS 107 2120
12 Denis André Stadtbredimus MAS 159 2080
13 Denelle Luca Feelen 92 SEN 34 2040
14 Siegler Marc F1 Wasserbillig SEN 1 1940
15 Pott Pierette H Gilsdorf DAM 111 1850
16 Steffenmunsberg Marc Wasserbillig SEN 7 1690
17 Aumasson Pol Feelen 92 SEN 35 1660
18 Christen Ronny Bétebuerg SEN 33 1600
19 Jander Marc F2 Wasserbillig SEN 14 1520
20 Muno Eliane Bétebuerg DAM 144 1360
21 Di Vora Dino Stadtbredimus VET 110 1330
22 Schonkert Marc Bétebuerg SEN 32 1330
23 Tarayre Alain Petange SEN 26 1250
24 Schmitt Fernand Petange MAS 153 1240
25 Steil Arnold F1 Wasserbillig SEN 6 1230
26 Rodesch Michel Ueschdref 2000 SEN 2 1180
27 Rossi Roberto Steinsel VET 102 1110
28 Hansen Ben Gilsdorf SEN 25 1080
29 Wolf Marc Wellenstein SEN 31 1030
30 Pleim Pol Gilsdorf MAS 156 1000
31 Dusemang Liliane F1 Ueschdref 2000 DAM 101 950
32 Haliniak Marc Hollerich VET 114 940
33 Varela José Ettelbréck SEN 16 900
34 Faust Michel H Gilsdorf MAS 163 870
35 Schmit Angele Gilsdorf DAM 109 860
36 Hanff Francois Rouspert/Good. VET 146 820
37 Hari Pol Ettelbréck SEN 28 790
38 Mudeler Johny Ettelbréck MAS 155 760
39 Canera Michael Wasserbillig SEN 21 760
40 Merten Pierrot Echternach VET 116 760
41 Medinger Marcel Rouspert/Good. MAS 134 730
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42 Thill Roland H Petange VET 162 730
43 Heinesch Christian F1 Stadtbredimus SEN 30 720
44 Steyer Norbert Steinsel VET 145 660
45 Geiben Carlo Ettelbréck VET 117 640
46 Brandenburger Marc Stadtbredimus MAS 154 620
47 Steffen Frank Feelen 92 SEN 18 620
48 Dusemang Marcel F1 Ueschdref 2000 MAS 106 570
49 Gries David Bétebuerg SEN 24 560
50 Strichartz Jeanny H Feelen 92 DAM 150 550
51 Krecke Dan F2 Wasserbillig SEN 17 540
52 Royer René Feelen 92 VET 152 530
53 Stemper André Steinsel MAS 135 480
54 Nicolay Louis Bétebuerg SEN 12 480
55 Reuter Guy Ueschdref 2000 VET 147 470
56 Schmit Nico Gilsdorf VET 108 450
57 Wilmes Anouk Feelen 92 DAM 125 440
58 Mohr Nico Rouspert/Good. MAS 164 420
59 Glesener Luc Petange MAS 123 410
60 Nourissier Jang Ettelbréck VET 132 400
61 Rommes Fränk Ettelbréck MAS 112 390
62 Lacaf Robert Echternach MAS 137 390
63 Kayl Armand H Rouspert/Good. VET 149 380
64 Retter Marc Hollerich VET 129 370
65 Mordiconi Carmen Petange DAM 119 350
66 Schillo Rolf Stadtbredimus VET 131 340
67 Pleim Joé Gilsdorf SEN 11 340
68 Huberty Steve Ettelbréck SEN 10 310
69 Nesen Robert Ettelbréck VET 122 310
70 Oldakowski Szymon Gilsdorf SEN 19 310
71 Rach Maik Wasserbillig U20 126 290
72 Huberty Mike Ettelbréck SEN 22 280
73 Heirens Albert Ettelbréck VET 140 270
74 Heinesch Marc F1 Stadtbredimus SEN 29 260
75 Meyers Andreas Steinsel MAS 113 230
76 Timoshkina Tatiana Petange DAM 143 190
77 May Anatole Rouspert/Good. VET 142 170
78 Jacoby Sven Petange SEN 4 150
79 Flammang Marc Bétebuerg MAS 133 90
80 Krieps Dan Gilsdorf MAS 127 80
81 Meis Roland Ettelbréck SEN 9 10
82 Wolf Manfred Wellenstein VET 151 0

Total 99990



Coupe Faber Nic
Dimanche, le 08  Septembre 2024

Classement SENIORS

NAME VEREIN KAT. STAND GEWICHT
1 Wagner Fredy Feelen 92 SEN 3 5300
2 Melchior Fred Rouspert/Good. SEN 27 2250
3 Denelle Luca Feelen 92 SEN 34 2040
4 Siegler Marc Wasserbillig SEN 1 1940
5 Steffenmunsberg Marc Wasserbillig SEN 7 1690
6 Aumasson Pol Feelen 92 SEN 35 1660
7 Christen Ronny Bétebuerg SEN 33 1600
8 Jander Marc Wasserbillig SEN 14 1520
9 Schonkert Marc Bétebuerg SEN 32 1330

10 Tarayre Alain Petange SEN 26 1250
11 Steil Arnold Wasserbillig SEN 6 1230
12 Rodesch Michel Ueschdref 2000 SEN 2 1180
13 Hansen Ben Gilsdorf SEN 25 1080
14 Wolf Marc Wellenstein SEN 31 1030
15 Varela José Ettelbréck SEN 16 900
16 Hari Pol Ettelbréck SEN 28 790
17 Canera Michael Wasserbillig SEN 21 760
18 Heinesch Christian Stadtbredimus SEN 30 720
19 Steffen Frank Feelen 92 SEN 18 620
20 Gries David Bétebuerg SEN 24 560
21 Krecke Dan Wasserbillig SEN 17 540
22 Nicolay Louis Bétebuerg SEN 12 480
23 Pleim Joé Gilsdorf SEN 11 340
24 Huberty Steve Ettelbréck SEN 10 310
25 Oldakowski Szymon Gilsdorf SEN 19 310
26 Huberty Mike Ettelbréck SEN 22 280
27 Heinesch Marc Stadtbredimus SEN 29 260
28 Jacoby Sven Petange SEN 4 150
29 Meis Roland Ettelbréck SEN 9 10



NAME VEREIN KAT. STAND GEWICHT
1 Denelle Alain Feelen 92 MAS 158 4600
2 Remy Guy Steinsel MAS 139 4570
3 Reichling Pierre Rouspert/Good. MAS 124 4340
4 Steffen Jean Echternach MAS 148 3820
5 Pleim Aly Gilsdorf MAS 141 2930
6 Wolter Alain Gilsdorf MAS 107 2120
7 Denis André Stadtbredimus MAS 159 2080
8 Schmitt Fernand Petange MAS 153 1240
9 Pleim Pol Gilsdorf MAS 156 1000

10 Faust Michel Gilsdorf MAS 163 870
11 Mudeler Johny Ettelbréck MAS 155 760
12 Medinger Marcel Rouspert/Good. MAS 134 730
13 Brandenburger Marc Stadtbredimus MAS 154 620
14 Dusemang Marcel Ueschdref 2000 MAS 106 570
15 Stemper André Steinsel MAS 135 480
16 Mohr Nico Rouspert/Good. MAS 164 420
17 Glesener Luc Petange MAS 123 410
18 Rommes Fränk Ettelbréck MAS 112 390
19 Lacaf Robert Echternach MAS 137 390
20 Meyers Andreas Steinsel MAS 113 230
21 Flammang Marc Bétebuerg MAS 133 90
22 Krieps Dan Gilsdorf MAS 127 80

Coupe Faber Nic
                              Dimanche, le 08 Septembre 2024

Classement MASTER



NAME VEREIN KAT. STAND GEWICHT
1 Libar Francois Rouspert/Good. VET 104 9460
2 Bildgen Roland Rouspert/Good. VET 138 5380
3 Hardt Carlo Rouspert/Good. VET 161 2760
4 Di Vora Dino Stadtbredimus VET 110 1330
5 Rossi Roberto Steinsel VET 102 1110
6 Haliniak Marc Hollerich VET 114 940
7 Hanff Francois Rouspert/Good. VET 146 820
8 Merten Pierrot Echternach VET 116 760
9 Thill Roland Petange VET 162 730

10 Steyer Norbert Steinsel VET 145 660
11 Geiben Carlo Ettelbréck VET 117 640
12 Royer René Feelen 92 VET 152 530
13 Reuter Guy Ueschdref 2000 VET 147 470
14 Schmit Nico Gilsdorf VET 108 450
15 Nourissier Jang Ettelbréck VET 132 400
16 Kayl Armand Rouspert/Good. VET 149 380
17 Retter Marc Hollerich VET 129 370
18 Schillo Rolf Stadtbredimus VET 131 340
19 Nesen Robert Ettelbréck VET 122 310
20 Heirens Albert Ettelbréck VET 140 270
21 May Anatole Rouspert/Good. VET 142 170
22 Wolf Manfred Wellenstein VET 151 Ab

Coupe Faber Nic
                              Dimanche, le 08 Septembre 2024

Classement Vétérans



NAME VEREIN KAT. STAND GEWICHT
1 Pott Pierette H Gilsdorf DAM 111 1850
2 Muno Eliane Bétebuerg DAM 144 1360
3 Dusemang Liliane F1 Ueschdref 2000 DAM 101 950
4 Schmit Angele Gilsdorf DAM 109 860
5 Strichartz Jeanny H Feelen 92 DAM 150 550
6 Wilmes Anouk Feelen 92 DAM 125 440
7 Mordiconi Carmen Petange DAM 119 350
8 Timoshkina Tatiana Petange DAM 143 190

NAME VEREIN KAT. STAND GEWICHT
1 Rach Maik Wasserbillig U20 126 290

NAME VEREIN KAT. STAND GEWICHT
1
2

Coupe Faber Nic
                              Dimanche, le 08 Septembre 2024

Classement DAMES

Classement U20

Classement U10



NAME VEREIN KAT. STAND GEWICHT
1
2

Classement U15


